
Расписание работы 

спортивных секции ССК «Искра» ГБПОУ РО «ДОНТКИиБ» 

на 2023-2024 учебный год 

 

Наименование 

секций 

Понедель

ник 

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Руководитель кабинет 

ОФП 18:00-

19:00 

  13:00-

14:00 

   

Дартс  13:00-

14:00 

  18:00-

19:00 

  

Настольный 

теннис  

 18:00-

19:00 

  13:00-

14:00 

  

Шахматы   13:00-

14:00 

    

 

 

 


